KOM sammenlagt

HERREKLASSENE: Arne Post satte beste tid i alle tre bakkene og kares til klatrekonge

Plass |Klasse
130-39
2/20-29
3{30-39
4/20-29
5/20-29
6/30-39
7120-29
8/20-29
9/30-39

10(30-39
11/30-39
12{30-39
13/30-39
14{30-39
15(40-49
16{30.39
17|40-49
18(20-29
19(40-49

Klasse
1/20-29
2/20-29
3/120-29

Plass

Klasse
1/30-39
2/30-39
3/30-39

Plass

Klasse
1/40-49
2/40-49
3/40-49

Plass

Plass |Nr
1/50-59
2/50-59
3/50-59

DAMEKLASSENE

Plass Klasse
1/40-49
2120-29

Navn

Arne Post

Anders Furnee
Josten Ngrbech
Daniel Eide

Niclas S. Andersen
Dag Aalvik

Eirik Wendelborg
Nicolai Bondi

Kjetil Frarup

Anders Solem
Fredrik Stephansen
Thomas Alfred Rgen
Henrik Bering
Thomas Liebe
Trond Kjglstad
Kristian Schiander
Even Chiodera

Knut Skaarnaes-Moldestad
Sven Ove Hoel

Navn

Anders Furnee
Daniel Eide

Niclas S. Andersen

Navn

Arne Post
Josten Ngrbech
Dag Aalvik

Navn

Trond Kjglstad
Even Chiodera
Sven Ove Hoel

Navn

Johan Gutzkow
Fredrik Lofsgaard
@yvind Berg

Navn
Bente Rossing
Francisca Vivian da Silva Eriksen

Rundvoll
05:04
05:23
05:21
05:26
05:25
05:21
05:15
05:23
05:27
05:23
05:13
05:25
05:24
05:25
05:29
05:26
05:28
05:23
05:39

Rundvoll
05:23
05:26
05:25

Rundvoll
05:04
05:21
05:21

Rundvoll
05:29
05:28
05:39

Rundvoll
05:38
05:50
05:39

Rundvoll
08:22
08:21

Linnebr
03:02
03:07
03:14
03:07
03:14
03:13
03:12
03:17
03:07
03:17
03:12
03:15
03:14
03:15
03:19
03:07
03:14
03:36
03:32

Linnebr
03:07
03:07
03:14

Linnebr
03:02
03:14
03:13

Linnebr
03:19
03:14
03:32

Linnebr
03:33
03:26
03:57

Linnebr
05:13
05:01

Skarph
02:32
02:44
02:48
02:50
02:46
02:52
03:00
02:48
02:55
02:50
03:06
02:52
02:59
03:00
02:56
03:15
03:09
03:07
03:00

Skarph Sum
02:44
02:50
02:46

Skarph Sum
02:32
02:48
02:52

Skarph Sum
02:56
03:09
03:00

Skarph Sum
03:16
03:14
03:10

Skarph Sum
04:21
04:37

Sum

10:38
11:14
11:23
11:23
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:37
11:40
11:44
11:48
11:51
12:06
12:11

11:14
11:23
11:25

10:38
11:23
11:26

11:44
11:51
12:11

12:27
12:30
12:46

17:56
17:59



